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B
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: EL JENYA 91.6
BHM
Colour: bay
Owner: BIN
HUMAILA ARABIAN
HORSE STUD
2nd Name: AL ARYAM 91.5
SAHAYEB

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Aryam
Arabians

3rd Name: RAJOAH AL 91.1
ZOBAIR
Colour: grey
Owner: AMNA
MOHAMED ALI
MOHAMED
ALRASHEED

4th Name: KUNOOZ AL 91.1
BAHYA
Colour: grey
Owner: SALMAA
MOHAMED SAIF BIN
SEWAIF AL-ALI




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: D DUWEYYAH
Colour: bay

Owner: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud

Name: MAISA
ALBIDAYER

Colour: chestnut
Owner: SHEIKH
MOHAMMED SAOUD
SULTAN S
ALQASSIMI

Name: M.O MADAWY
Colour: grey

Owner: KHALAF
AHMED KHALAF
AHMED ALOTAIBA

Name: MASARAT
Colour: black

Owner: H. H.
SHEIKHA AZZA BINT
SULTAN BIN
MOHAMMED
ALQASSEMI

Name: B EMBER
Colour: grey
Owner: BETRAN
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

90.9

90.3

90.2

89.9

89.3




10th

11th

Judges

Name: ALAKAZAM
Colour: grey

Owner: H. H. SHEIKH
DR. SULTAN BIN
MOHAMMED
ALQASSEMI

Name: BZM
MUZNAH

Colour: bay
Owner: ALBZOOM
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: NADIYA AL
ZOBAIR

Colour: grey
Owner: SHEIKH
ABDULLA BIN
MOHAMMED ALI
ALTHANI

A.S. = Ali Shaarawi, EG

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL
E.F. = Elyas Ebrahim Faraj, BH
G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT
K.B. = Klaus G. Beste, DE

L.G. = Lucas Gozdzialski, PL
Z.G. = )oao Oscar Rodriguez "Zico" Guardia, BR
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